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EXCELLENT STARTER - $144,900

Are you renting or living in a townhouse and looking for some space &
privacy? This three bedroom, 10 year old, 2 storey home could be your
obvious answer to your needs. This well maintained family home is set
on a good size professionally finished landscaped lot. The kitchen is
family size with sliding doors leading to the deck & backyard for those
evening barbeques. The other rooms are a good size with a large base-

ment waltmg for your completion. Priced at $144 900. Call Dave
Krause* to wew

BUNGALGW IN GEORGETOWN

Looking for a starter or retirement home? This 3 bedroom brick
bungalow is located within walking distance of schools & shop-
ping. Features of this home include roof 2 yrs. old, main wash-
room renovated 2 years ago, hardwood floors in the LR, DR, hall-
way & bedrooms on the main floor, 4th bedroom with 4 pc. wash-
room on lower level. Fenced yard, breakers, some new windows.
F’nced at $1?? DD-’.} Gall Dave Krause to wew ' '

GGHGEDUS SIEIESPLIT 1'J‘!.P‘ITH L!—'&HGE LGT

This three bedroom brick & vinyl sidesplit is finished from top to bot-
tom & located in the quaint Village of Hillsburgh. Features of this
home includes: large principal rooms, lots of pine wainscotting,
some new broadloom, freshly decurated kitchen overlooks fami 1.-'
room that has a FP with a wood buming insert & walkout to a large
fenced backyard which is professionally landscaped. The rec room
is also finished. The driveway & flower beds are all interlock stone &
are beautiful. This home shows “Pride of {}wnersh:p" and is priced
at $1‘?9 QDG Call Dave I{rause to view.

CHAHACTEH & CHﬁHM...

~ooze from this 3 bdrm., two storey
- homeYocated in Georgetown. Lots of =
_wood, high baseboards, original trim, |

screened in front porch/verandah & |
gas FP in the living room makes this |
home a cozy hideaway. Features of
this home include most new win-
dows, new pine kitchen 2 years old,
most new drywall, mid-efficiency gas =

furnace and big backyard with a

PAHK AFIEA UF GEOHGETOWN

This home is gorgeous. The extensive use
of wood throughout provides coziness &
warmth. Features includes eat-in kitchen
with a good size pantry. Formal L/R with
built-in bookcases & a formal D/R. The
family room is spectacular with a brick
woodburning FP & lots of windows & patio
doors showing the private backyard that
‘looks onto trees. MBR is large with a four
piece ensuite (separate shower stall) & a
roughed-in sauna. Over 2,000 sq. ft. of liv-

ing space. This home is listed for
$269,000. Vendor motivated. Call Dave
Krause® to view.

good size shed. Priced at $184,900. |
Call Dave Krause* to view.

"WELCOME TO
ROCKWOOD
This gorgeous 2 storey home in the |
quaint Village of Rockwood is situated
in an established neighbourhood.
Features include eat-in kitchen, walkout
from D/R to a large fenced backyard.

Beautiful family room with a gas stove &
skylight. Three good size bedrooms.

Main washroom has a skylight. Access VICTORIAN REPRODUCTION IN BALLINAFAD

to double car garage from this home. | This gorgeous 2600 - 6 yr. old home is located in the Village of Ballinafad. Features include beautiful front porch

CVAC. Close to Conservation park. & for those moming or evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic and leads to a family room with 10 ft. ceilings,

Listed for ONLY $194.900. Cali Dave | woodbuming FP, B/l oak bookcases, hardwood floors. The kit. is large with oak cupboards, pantry & pot lighting.

K i The walkout from the kitchen leads to a deck & the backyard. The 4 bdrms. are all a good size & the master
rause” to view. ensuite shows to perfection. Llsted at $344 Elﬂﬂ Gali Dave Krause" to view.
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. | FABULOUS CUSTOM BUNGALOW |

* & Unique open concept design with large windows and overlooking
park, extensive ceramics, modern kitchen with breakfast bar, 5
bedrooms, 4 baths, 2 gas fireplaces and 2 decks. This hume IS

WORI{SHOP 60" X 32" - $6 900 |
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